CMC Sawyer Certification Expiration Dates

Friday, December 09, 2011

Note that this list includes sawyers with expired qualifications. See dates in Red.

Saw Class Sawyer  First Aid CPR
Type

Alan (Pete) Petersen (828) 692-7813 Arpetersenll@morrisbb.net B-12  12/9/2010 11/12/2013 11/12/2013
Boyd Brasington (828) 254-8675 dianneboyd@bellsouth.net B-B&L 4/5/2011 2/12/2013 11/6/2011
George Banta (828) 698-5790 gwbanta@msn.com B-14  11/9/2011 11/12/2013 11/12/2013
Jim Spicer (828) 891-1026 jsl5@earthlink.net B-B&L 11/9/2011 4/7/2013 11/6/2011
Alex Hawkins (828) 622-0128 tmbrhawk@hotmail.com B-14  4/19/2012 4/26/2011 4/26/2011
Ed Hauschild (828) 862-6659 Ed@pisgahforest.us B-8  4/23/2012 1/23/2013 2/12/2013
Chuck Johnson (828) 697-2272 caj@cjconsult.com B-8  4/23/2012 5/13/2014
Richard (Pete) Petersen  (828) 697-1967 roap@aol.com B-8  4/23/2012 7/29/2012 5/13/2014
Kemp Davis (828) 884-3974 kdavis@usit.net B-16  11/7/2012 2/12/2013 2/12/2013
Jack Albright (828) 275-8331 ME7679@aol.com B-16 11/7/2012 11/4/2012 11/6/2011
Alan Frank (828) 926-4737 hikeratal@earthlink.net B-16  11/7/2012 2/12/2013 2/12/2013
Larry Sobil (828) 926-3616 |sobil@bellsouth.net B-16  11/7/2012 3/28/2013 5/13/2014
Don Walton (828) 654-9904 donwalton@bellsouth.net B-16  11/7/2012 6/16/2012 8/31/2012
John Whitehouse (828) 682-3217 johnwhitehouse@frontier.com B-16  11/7/2012 2/12/2013 2/12/2013
Howard McDonald (828) 693-8258 howardamcdonald@bellsouth. B-16  11/7/2012 11/12/2013 11/12/2013
Jeffrey Dektor (828) 274-4254 jjdek@bellsouth.net B-16  11/7/2012 9/18/2012 11/6/2011
Barth Brooker (828) 299-0298 barthb@bellsouth.net B-12  11/7/2012 3/20/2011 2/27/2011
Kirk Bingham (822) 842-3201 kkirkk@charter.net B-12 11/7/2012 11/12/2013 11/12/2013
Rich Bowerman (828) 808-2891 pcdbowerman@hotmail.com B-F/S  11/7/2012 12/6/2011 12/6/2011
Kay Shurtleff (828) 749-9230 kshurtleff@msn.com B 11/18/2012 2/12/2013 2/12/2013
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Saw Class Sawyer  First Aid CPR
Type

Paul S. Dickens (828) 665-4934 psdicken@charter.net B-B&L  11/18/2012 3/27/2013 2/12/2013
Nan Needs (828) 696-0732 nanspath@aol.com A-B&L  11/18/2012 3/27/2013 3/27/2011
Gary Eblen (828) 697-6117 eblendrf@gmail.com B-B&L  11/18/2012 3/27/2013 2/12/2013
Jim Hinton (828) 299-4160 swimjim@charter.net B-14  3/22/2013 8/6/2014 8/6/2013
Arnold (Skip) Sheldon (828) 891-3264 shelhalla@bellsouth.net B-12  3/22/2013 2/12/2013 2/12/2013
Wayne Steinmetz WES04747 @pomona.edu A-B&L 4/1/2013 4/7/2013 4/7/2013
Jim Wright (828) 694-1482 js2wright@morrisbb.net B-15 4/8/2013 4/7/2013 5/13/2014
Bill Newton (828) 693-4033 bnewton34@earthlink.net B-Unl 4/8/2013 4/7/2013 5/13/2014
Ralph Turnberg (828) 697-6777 nayannbrevard@yahoo.com B-10 4/8/2013 4/7/2013 5/13/2014
Wayne Steinmetz (828) 707-8703 WES04747@pomona.edu B-B&L  6/10/2013 4/7/2013 4/7/2013
Dave Roberts (828) 658-8006 droberts2001@charter.net B-18  10/2/2013 11/14/2012
Sanford Groetzinger (828) 350-9093 sanford@nothportbinding.com B 10/2/2013 11/12/2013 11/12/2013
Charlie Ferguson (828) 625-2677 ccfl08@gmail.com B-24  1/23/2014 9/28/2011 11/6/2011
Jake Blood (828) 319-9559 thebloods@hotmail.com B-18  1/23/2014 2/12/2013 2/12/2013
Ed League (828) 209-0653 biker el@hotmail.com A-12  1/23/2014 12/8/2013 12/8/2013
Bill Falender (828) 505-8123 hillfalender@hotmail.com A-B&L  1/23/2014 11/12/2013 11/12/2013
Alan (Pete) Petersen (828) 692-7813 Arpetersenll@morrisbb.net BRP-2  6/16/2014 11/12/2013 11/12/2013
Larry Sobil (828) 926-3616 |sobil@bellsouth.net BRP-2  6/16/2014 3/28/2013 5/13/2014
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